
Sr. 

No.

Date of 

Receipt of 

Claim

Name of 

Operational 

Creditor

Total Claimed 

Amount (Rs.)

Principal Amount 

(Rs.)

Interest 

Amount (Rs.)

Admitted 

Claim amount 

(Rs.)

Not 

admitted 

claim (Rs.)

Claim 

under 

dispute

Remarks 

(Rs.)

1 16.03.2021 Ayaz 

Mohammedbha

i Shaikh

347,249.00 347,249.00 - 347,249.00 - - Creditor has

claimed 

interest wef

24.02.2021

347,249.00 347,249.00 - 347,249.00

Annexure C

M/s Torque Automotive Private Limited (under CIRP)

List of Employees Claims (Form - D) (claims received upto 10.05.2021)

TOTAL

4


